ServoClass® Couplings
zero-max.com
2
Zero-Max ServoClass® Coupling
Aluminum Alloy
Construction
304 Stainless
steel disc packs

13
Metric Bore Size Chart
ServoClass® Couplings How to Order
Model
Bore
mm
SD002R
SC002R
SD005R
SC005R
SD010R
SC010R
SD020R
SC020R
SD025R
SC025R
SD030R
SC030R
SD035R
SC035R
SD040R
SC040R
SD050R
SC050R
SD055R
SC055R
SD060R
SC060R
SD080R
SC080R
SD090R
SC090R
SD100R
SC100R
3 ● ● ●
4 ● ● ● ●
5 ● ● ● ● 2.1 2.8
6  ● ● ● ● 3.4 5
7 ● ● ● ● 6.6
8 ● ● ● ● ● 9 18
9 ● ● ● ● ● 20
10 ● ● ● ● ● 22 31
11 ❍ ● ● ● ● ● 34 50
12 ● ● ● ● ● 36 51
13 ● ● ● ● ● 38 ●
14 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
15 ❍ ● ● ● ● ●
16 ❍ ● ● ● ● ●
17 ❍ ● ● ● ●
18 ❍ ● ● ● ● ●
19 ❍ ● ● ● ● ●
20 ❍ ● ● ● ●
22 ❍ ● ● ● ●
24 ❍ ● ● ● ●
25 ● ● ● ● ●
28 ❍ ● ● ● ●
30 ❍ ● ● ● ●
32 ❍ ● ● 226
35 ❍ ● ● ●
38 ❍ ● ●
40 ❍ ● ●
42 ❍ ●
45 ❍ ●
Note:	� The ● symbol indicates that the clamping collar will transmit the full rated torque without a keyway.
	� The ❍ symbol indicates that the clamping collar will transmit the full rated torque without a keyway, however, the shaft will not be able to
pass though the center of the coupling due to the ID of the flex element.
	 A number in the square indicates that the bore is available and the torque rating of the clamp hub is reduced to the value shown in [N-m].
	 A blank square indicates that the bore is not available for the selected coupling size.
Part Numbering Structure
Example:
SC050R
(20 mm x 1/2")
• �Double Flex design
• �Size 050
• �20mm bore without keyway
x 1/2” bore without keyway
R
Code
Note: RoHS is
the standard
design
RoHS Compliant
SIZE
	002	 Size 002
	005	 Size 005
	010	 Size 010
	020	 Size 020
025	 Size 025
	030	 Size 030
	035	 Size 035
	040	 Size 040
	050	 Size 050
	055	 Size 055
	060	 Size 060
	080	 Size 080
	090	 Size 090
	100	 Size 100
Code	 Description See Chart
• �ServoClass couplings are standard
without keyways.
• �Keyways are available upon request.
• �Standard bores fit an h7 shaft tolerance.
• �Bores to fit a k6 or j6 shaft tolerance
are a standard option - please specify
at time of order
Note: �The hub design of ServoClass couplings will provide the necessary clamping force to
secure the shaft in a dynamic application without the use of keyways. Keyways are
available upon request. Please reference the bore size chart above for more details on
bore sizes and torque.
The Style of coupling is entirely dependent on the size of the coupling and bore combination selected.
	SC	� Double Flex
	SD	� Single Flex
	 SF	 Floating shaft
Code	 Description
Note: SF only
available in size
030, 035, 040, 050,
060, 080, 090, 100
TYPE DBSE
Specify for SF series only
( Bore x Bore )
©Zero-Max, Inc., All Rights Reserved
Printed in U.S.A., Rev1.08S
13200 Sixth Avenue North, Plymouth, Minnesota 55441-5509
Phone 800.533.1731  763.546.4300  FAX 763.546.8260
zero-max.com